2023818 H (8) BHEENEE, BRETE. BE. MEWs, —RRUTHRANNT.

B S

L Ve ]

p

C/D/W/E
/RAA/S

G

Er EFREAMB (J021/22/73%) MNIRAMEN, BN ESTNLIIRSRECE,

=t

30

100%

92%

84%

76%

68%

60%

54%

48%

42%

38%

34%

30%

=

ficiiva

esisay
pall=T]
B
336/
i)
(&)
BIELH
Bz

5%

5%

30%

50%

60%

it
palk=iiy
E1336
i)
o
EES
fistina g
pal2iiy
Bfa]72
Nt
(&)
BIALE
BEf

5%

20%

40%

60%

70%

EMIE (GT) SFRIBURE: (2023588180 (&) RBEWAT)

EAEE

Psiang
XlIEs
BHE)72
i\
(@8
EES
AHET
RlIES
HEj48
JINEF
&)
BUELE
2212

10%

40%

50%

70%

80%

biEiany
palb=ind
B1E148
o
&5
EIES
fiscinng
pall=cy
EfiE 4
i)
(&)
BIE
FEEf

10%

50%

60%

80%

90%

(L
gt
Ry
e :
e
336 /1
am
B (g
HE
e &é
R
EEfir
20% 10%
60% 10%
70% 40%
90% 60%
100% 70%
REFERANR

BET
palk=iy
BEI336
/hat

(€8
E)E
BBt
REs
H1E72

B

&)
BUEYH

2507

10%

30%

50%

70%

80%

BREE

iiitag
RIES
EiE72
\:s)
&5
B ES
fistinn
R
HHial48
N:ng
(&)
BUHGH
FEfL

20%

50%

70%

85%

90%

LTy
palk=iiy
EfiEl48
JINEF
(€3
a8 =
fiEciny
palkyiy
a4/
B
&)
BUEGH
22194

20%

60%

80%

90%

100%

BT
LIRS
B4
aE

o=
) m
R
s
e
RS
Rl

40%

70%

90%

100%

100%

OPEN

U

5
¥

5
¥

Finiy

iE=gaa

FO

¥ & A

prz:)
RE

BE

wE



